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7/5/2021 
– Independence Day Holiday

9/6/2021 
– Labor Day

11/24/2021 - 11/26/2021 
– Thanksgiving Break

12/20/2021 - 12/31/2021 
– Winter Break

1/17/2022

2/21/2022
– Presidents’ Day

4/4/2022 - 4/8/2022
– Spring Break

5/30/2022
– Memorial Day

10/1/2021
11/11/2021
1/27/2022 - 1/28/2022
3/11/2022
4/1/2022
5/13/2022
6/9/2022 - 6/10/2022

9/3/2021
11/2/2021
1/31/2022

8/30/2021
11/3/2021
2/1/2022
4/11/2022

10/7/2021
12/9/2021
3/10/2022
5/19/2022

11/4/2021
2/10/2022
4/14/2022
6/16/2022

*All Early Release Days and Student 

Key Dates

BHS, GHS, THS, YHS 7:20 a.m. 2:05 p.m. 11:20 a.m.

YRA 8:25 a.m. 3:10 p.m. 12:25 p.m.

QLMS, TMS 8:00 a.m. 2:45 p.m. 12:00 p.m.

GMS, YMS 8:05 a.m. 2:50 p.m. 12:05 p.m.

BMES, MES, MVES, TES 8:40 a.m. 3:20 p.m. 12:45 p.m.

8:55 a.m. 3:35 p.m. 1:00 p.m.

School Hours

2021-22 Student Calendar
School Year: August 30, 2021 -  June 10, 2022



2021-22 School Year Information

WHAT YOU’LL FIND IN THE HANDBOOK

BACK TO SCHOOL CHECKLIST

YORKCOUNTYSCHOOLS.ORG

Make School Payments (if applicable)

Access Educational Technology Sign & Submit Parent Forms

Maintain School Connections 

yorkcountyschools.org/forms

YCSD Student Handbook Acknowledgement 

Student/Parent Technology Usage

Student Health and Enrollment Update 

Release of Student Directory Information to Military

Recruiters (grades 11 & 12 only) 

Free & Reduced Meal Application (if applicable)

yorkcountyschools.org/OnlinePayments

Course materials

Athletics fee 

School meals 

Join the PTSA 

Bookmark school and division websites 

Download the YCSD app 

Follow on social media 

Pick up a YCSD device (if using division-issued device)

Create parent accounts 

 Canvas (Student Learning Management System) 

 Aspen (Student Information System) 

 Rycor (Student Forms & Payment System) 

Usernames & passwords 

 Canvas:                                                               

 Aspen:                                                                 

 Rycor:                                                                  

We ask all families to review the Student Conduct section together to ensure your familiarity with the division’s 
expectations for student behavior. Additionally, families have several forms and fees that are due annually.

The YCSD Student Handbook and Conduct Code, available on the division website, is a useful resource for navigating the 
school year. The Back-to-School Checklist includes steps you can take to prepare for a successful new school year.

READ THE HANDBOOK AT YORKCOUNTYSCHOOLS.ORG/STUDENTHANDBOOK

ASKYCSD@YCSD.YORK.VA.US /yorkcountyschoolsva
/yorkcountyschoolsva
/YCSD


